
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

No. 
121 

8 
45 
4 

12 
6 

56 
116 
83 
33 
75 
90 

222 
46 
89 

117 
341 
77 
61 
17 
13 
9 

161 
67 

113 
5 

777 
80 

307 
96 

144 

15D 
241 
24 
74 

Name 
Vilmer Svahn 
Leon Hägg 
Theodor Bergersen 
Caspian Hagman 
Oliver Hellqvist 
Max Andersson 
Bertram Sachse 
Philip Svendsen 
Andy Alstrin 
Ulrik Undseth-Andersen 
Harry Thygesson 
Emil B Bråten 
Ella Jönsson 
Alwin Lindén 
Wilder Lindberg 
Oliver Rognmo-Hodge 
Alex Leandersson 
Elina Lie Rolfsen 
Cornelia Constance Roer Hjelkrem 
Wictor Gustafsson 
Jonathan Landström 
Henrik Bergström 
Harald Mathisen 
Olle Crona 
Viktor Palmgren 
Ludwig Af Ugglas 
Alexander Persson 
Mikael Drozdz 
Hillevi Boo Karlsson 
Ivar Hagardzon 
Storm Christiansen 

Melvin Fredin 
Kristoffer Nita 
Jordin Mulungi Andersen 
Fabian Stureson 

Nat/State 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
no 
se 
no 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
no 
no 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

se 
no 
dk 
se 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 

6 

10 

Diff 

8.458 
12.382 
12.881 
13.518 
16.319 
16.653 
17.790 
21.789 
25.116 
29.811 
30.419 
32.870 
39.288 
44.387 
55.902 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DQ 

Best Tm 
1:06.181 
1:06.597 
1:07.214 
1:06.566 
1:07.076 
1:07.207 
1:06.773 
1:06.948 
1:07.137 
1:07.929 
1:07.716 
1:07.978 
1:08.771 
1:08.688 
1:09.363 
1:10.711 
1:17.732 
1:18.437 
1:19.303 
1:19.541 
1:18.219 
1:18.749 
1:16.175 
1:20.013 
1:18.587 
1:19.894 
1:21.187 
1:21.573 
1:22.556 
1:22.804 
1:23.884 

1:25.985 

1:06.147 

Club 
KAK Motorsport (V) 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
ASK Hedeland 
KNA Varna 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
NMK Andebu 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
NMK Modum&Sigdal 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Asker og Bærum Motorsport 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
NMK Modum & Sigdal 
KNA Varna 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
KNA Varna 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Kak/S Motorsport 
Club Alfa Romeo Svezia 
Malmö Automobilklubb 

Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
NMK Andebu 
BGK 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 

Sponsor 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Sachse Motorsport 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 
CL Racing team Norway 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
GGR Driver Program 

CL Team Norway 

Petter Rolfsen 
My Time 

Charles Leclerc Racing Team Norway 

Perrelli Racing 
GGR Driver Program 
Hagardzon R&D AB 

GP Racing Denmark 

Comment 

+5s OK 

FF +5s 

FF +5s 
FF +5s 

FF +5s 

FF +5s 

OK, FF +8s  

FF +5s 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

8.458 

Avg. Speed 

62,667 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.181 

Best Speed 

67,016 

Best Lap by 

121 - Vilmer Svahn 

SKCC 2 - Lördag 

Senior 125 

Kvalheat B-C 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:23:08 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-05-17 11:20 


