

SKCC 2 - Lördag

Sorted on Laps

Senior 125

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km

Kvalheat B-C

2025-05-17 11:20

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:23:08

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	121	Vilmer Svahn	se	10		1:06.181	KAK Motorsport (V)	HighSpeed - Croc Promotion	
2	8	Leon Hägg	se	10	8.458	1:06.597	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
3	45	Theodor Bergersen	se	10	12.382	1:07.214	Malmö Automobilklubb		
4	4	Caspian Hagman	se	10	12.881	1:06.566	Jönköpings Karting Club		+5s OK
5	12	Oliver Hellqvist	se	10	13.518	1:07.076	Malmö Automobilklubb		
6	6	Max Andersson	se	10	16.319	1:07.207	Malmö Automobilklubb		
7	56	Bertram Sachse	dk	10	16.653	1:06.773	ASK Hedeland	Sachse Motorsport	FF +5s
8	116	Phillip Svendsen	no	10	17.790	1:06.948	KNA Varna		
9	83	Andy Alstrin	se	10	21.789	1:07.137	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
10	33	Ulrik Undseth-Andersen	no	10	25.116	1:07.929	NMK Andebu		
11	75	Harry Thygesson	se	10	29.811	1:07.716	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden	
12	90	Emil B Bråten	no	10	30.419	1:07.978	NMK Modum&Sigdal	CL Racing team Norway	
13	222	Ella Jönsson	se	10	32.870	1:08.771	Kartingsällskapet Klippan	HighSpeed - Croc Promotion	FF +5s
14	46	Alwin Lindén	se	10	39.288	1:08.688	Kristianstads Kartingklubb	GGR Driver Program	FF +5s
15	89	Wilder Lindberg	se	10	44.387	1:09.363			
16	117	Oliver Rognmo-Hodge	no	10	55.902	1:10.711	Asker og Bærum Motorsport	CL Team Norway	
17	341	Alex Leandersson	se	9	1 Lap	1:17.732	Kalmar Motorklubb		
18	77	Elina Lie Rolfsen	no	9	1 Lap	1:18.437	NMK Modum & Sigdal	Petter Rolfsen	
19	61	Cornelia Constance Roer Hjelkrem	no	9	1 Lap	1:19.303	KNA Varna	My Time	
20	17	Wictor Gustafsson	se	9	1 Lap	1:19.541	Helsingborgs Karting Klubb		
21	13	Jonathan Landström	se	9	1 Lap	1:18.219	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		FF +5s
22	9	Henrik Bergström	se	9	1 Lap	1:18.749	Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13		
23	161	Harald Mathisen	no	9	1 Lap	1:16.175	KNA Varna	Charles Leclerc Racing Team Norwa	FF +5s
24	67	Olle Crona	se	9	1 Lap	1:20.013	Jönköpings Karting Club		
25	113	Viktor Palmgren	se	9	1 Lap	1:18.587	Kartingsällskapet Klippan		OK, FF +8s
26	5	Ludwig Af Ugglas	se	9	1 Lap	1:19.894	Malmö Automobilklubb		
27	777	Alexander Persson	se	9	1 Lap	1:21.187	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		
28	80	Mikael Drozd	se	8	2 Laps	1:21.573	Järfälla Motorklubb	Perrelli Racing	
29	307	Hillevi Boo Karlsson	se	8	2 Laps	1:22.556	Kak/S Motorsport	GGR Driver Program	
30	96	Ivar Hagardzon	se	8	2 Laps	1:22.804	Club Alfa Romeo Svezia	Hagardzon R&D AB	FF +5s
31	144	Storm Christiansen	se	8	2 Laps	1:23.884	Malmö Automobilklubb		
Not qualified									
DNF	15D	Melvin Fredin	se	6	DNF	1:25.985	Kartingsällskapet Klippan		
DNF	241	Kristoffer Nita	no		DNF		NMK Andebu		
DNF	24	Jordin Mulungi Andersen	dk		DNF		BGK	GP Racing Denmark	
DQ	74	Fabian Stureson	se	10	DQ	1:06.147	Kristianstads Kartingklubb		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
8.458	62,667	1:06.181	67,016	121 - Vilmer Svahn

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director